��
PR
O
D
U
C
T
IN

when 3mm thick sideplates are selected.
Neoprene-X-Pansion® Tile Strips are supplied with the following metal sideplate
thicknesses: standard brass & aluminium products - 1.5mm thick; stainless steel
type 304 - 0.7mm thick.
Optional 3mm thick brass and aluminium sideplates are available;
specify 3mm brass TSB3mm or 3mm alumimium TSA3mm.
6mm Wide Neoprene-X-Pansion® Tile Strips
Specify Neoprene Colour
Brass Aluminium Stainless Steel
Overall
Height
Accomodates Paving
Maximum Thickness*
TSB-4 x 6 6mm 4mm
TSB-8 x 6 TSA-8 x 6 TSS-8 x 6 10mm 8mm
TSB-10 x 6 TSA-10 x 6 TSS-10 x 6 12mm 10mm
TSB-13 x 6 TSA-13 x 6 TSS-13 x 6 15mm 13mm
TSB-16 x 6 TSA-16 x 6 TSS-16 x 6 18mm 16mm
TSB-18 x 6 TSA-18 x 6 TSS-18 x 6 20mm 18mm
TSB-20 x 6 TSA-20 x 6 TSS-20 x 6 22mm 20mm
TSB-23 x 6 TSA-23 x 6 TSS-23 x 6 25mm 23mm
TSB-25 x 6 TSA-25 x 6 TSS-25 x 6 27mm 25mm
TSB-30 x 6 TSA-30 x 6 TSS-30 x 6 32mm 30mm
TSB-35 x 6 TSA-35 x 6 TSS-35 x 6 37mm 35mm
TSB-40 x 6 TSA-40 x 6 TSS-40 x 6 42mm 40mm
TSB-45 x 6 TSA-45 x 6 TSS-45 x 6 47mm 45mm
TSB-50 x 6 TSA-50 x 6 TSS-50 x 6 52mm 50mm
TSB-60 x 6 TSA-60 x 6 TSS-60 x 6 62mm 60mm
TSB-70 x 6 TSA-70 x 6 TSS-70 x 6 72mm 70mm
TSB-75 x 6 TSA-75 x 6 TSS-75 x 6 77mm 75mm
TSB-80 x 6 TSA-80 x 6 TSS-80 x 6 82mm 80mm
TSB-90 x 6 TSA-90 x 6 TSS-90 x 6 92mm 90mm
TSB-100 x 6 TSA-100 x 6 TSS-100 x 6 102mm 100mm
Standard neoprene colour black. Grey & buff colours available on request.
12mm Wide Neoprene-X-Pansion® Tile Strips
Specify Neoprene Colour
Brass Aluminium Stainless Steel